
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

APSACS SECRETARIAT 
 DATESHEET PREBOARD EXAMINATION  

CLASSES XI – XII  
MARCH - APRIL 2024 

 

Date Day Class XI Class XII 

18-21 March 2024 Mon-Thurs Revision + PBA Revision + Practical 
Assessment 

25 March 2024 Monday Biology /  
 Math  Physics 

26 March 2024 Tuesday – – 

27 March 2024 Wednesday Chemistry/ 
Computer Science – 

28 March 2024 Thursday – Biology /  
Math  

29 March 2024 Friday Urdu – 
30 March 2024 Saturday – English 
31 March 2024 Sunday – – 

1 April 2024 Monday Physics Chemistry/ 
Computer Science 

2 April 2024 Tuesday – – 
3 April 2024 Wednesday English  Urdu 
4 April 2024 Thursday – – 
5 April 2024 Friday Islamiyat  Pak Studies 

Result 13 April 2024 
PTM at the discretion of school 

 

Exams Timings: 0900 – 1200 hrs 
Note: - 
Ø Regular Classes to be held during revision week.  

Ø Practical Assessment Schedule for class XI-XII is as follows: 

18 March 2024 Monday Biology 
19 March 2024 Tuesday Physics 
20 March 2024 Wednesday Chemistry / Computer Science 

 


